
2023053 Cape Town Tennis Mini 4
BD 16

Bracket 1
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TSA071294
TSA071294
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WP

A1

[1] Julian HASLINGER

BYE

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG
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TSA091017

TSA071071

TSA091017

TSA071071

WP

EDEN

WP

EDEN

Jack HOPKINSON

Frederik NAUDE

Cooper MCCARTHY

Danie VAN JAARSVELD 7-5, 1-6, 11-9
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TSA082030

TSA072337

TSA082030

TSA072337

WP

WP

WP

WP

Hanno BOUWER

Zach JOOSTE

Charl HENNING

Daniel LUGT 6-2, 6-2
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8
TSA081236
TSA081236

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Marcel JOUBERT
[2] Ronan GORTON

[1] ARMSTRONG / HASLINGER

HOPKINSON / MCCARTHY

6-1, 6-0

BOUWER / HENNING

[2] GORTON / JOUBERT

4-6, 6-4, 10-6

[1] ARMSTRONG / HASLINGER

[2] GORTON / JOUBERT

6-3, 6-0

[1] ARMSTRONG / HASLINGER
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